Bridgelux® Vesta-W4 Quad Channel 30W (Wiz)
Compact Round Driver
Product Data Sheet DS1231
Product Feature Map
Bridgelux Vesta-W4 (Wiz) Quad Channel 30W Driver provides dynamic constant current output for LED
modules and arrays. This Driver interoperates with Wiz control lighting systems and protocols and allows
for simple integration of Bridgelux’s RGBW and 3CCT White Arrays and Linear modules. Please visit
www.bridgelux.com for more information.

firmware can be loaded OTA via the Wiz app.
User just need to report the driver MAC address (the unique QR code sticker at the side of each driver)
Ordering example:
PN:  RGBW-W4-30W-U05-C  (Remarks:  Model ID:  124014)
Electrical Characteristics
Table 2: Input Electrical Characteristics
Table 3: Output Electrical Characteristics
4
SpecificationUnitParameter
120 / 220 – 240 /277VNominal voltage
50 / 60HzNominal frequency
108 – 305VAC voltage range
NAVDC voltage range
0.35A    @120V
0.18A   @277VANominal current
(Max)
≥ 0.95    @120V
≥ 0.90    @277V-Power factor
(Full load)
≤ 25%THD  (Full load)
≥ 82%Efficiency  (Full load)
≤ 0.5WNO load
I, II-Protection class
SpecificationUnitParameter
29-39VVNominal voltage
range
≤ 59VdcMaximum voltage
(Open Circuit)
Ch 1     Red              300 mA
Ch 2     Green          300 mA
Ch 3     Blue             300 mA
Ch 4     White          450 mA
Combined (4 Channel)  =  750 mA max.
mANominal current
+/- 5%Current accuracy
Wiz Pro (Wireless)Dimming
10% - 100%    Dimming Range
≤ 30 %Current ripple LF
< 20MHz
≤ 1.0-Pst LM
≤ 0.4-SVM
30WMaximum power
SELV-Galvanic isolation
77.0%
78.0%
79.0%
80.0%
81.0%
82.0%
83.0%
13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29
Ef
fic
ie
nc
y
(%
)
Output Power (W)
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29
In
pu